TRIBUNAL CHANDIGARH (DRT 2) in OA/2054/2018 an amount of 

Rs. 50537347 (Rs. Five Crore Five Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand 

\‘{Q:: Hundred Forty Seven only) along with pendentellite and future 

interest @9% Simple Interest Yearly w.e.f. 24/08/2018 till realization 

and costs of Rs.235000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Thirty Five Thousand only) 

has become due againstyou (Jointly and Severally/ Fully/ Limited). 

2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the 

receipts of the notice, failing which the recovery shall be made in 

accordance with the Recovery of Debts Due to Banks and Financial